Chase O'Brien

. Date 11/10/2015
Contract Name
SKATEPARK - CENTRAL PARK, MADISON Change Order No. co2
Contract No. 7408
Project No. 53W1785
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description Numbers for this Ch ord
ith design features, actua tities and completion Account Numbers for this Change Order:
Addlttor.'nal esign feature | quantiti pl 1052451 130 $7 428.93
date adjustments.
Contractor Drax, Inc.
International Lane STE 205
Madison, WI53704
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: * Mark if negotiated (N) or bid {8) unit price
Itam No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B Total
1 Flange mount change for fence pasts 1.00 s 573.00 N 573,00
2 Stainless steel control cabinet change 1.00 ‘IS 1,484.00 N 1,484.00
13 Southest retaining wall height adjustment 1.00 s §,649.30 N 6,648.30
4 Remove shotcrete rocks " 100 s 890.53 N 890.53
5 No-mow seed change 1.00 .18 486.00 N 486.00
6 20201 Fill Borrow 500.95 cY £.00 B 3,005.70
5 Omit - 21041 Inlet Protection, Type D- 17.00) EA 100.00 8 1760 00y
Complete
8 40102 Crushed Aggregate Base 301.51 TON '40.00 N 12,060.40
g . |Omit -40202 HMA Pavement Type E-1 {100.00] TON 93.50 B {9,350.000
10 Omit - 40211 Tack Coat {22.00} GAL 5.00 B8 {11G.00)
11 Omit - 40211 Full Width Grinding {860.00} sy 4.00 B {3,440.00}
12 Omit - 50211 Select Backfill (12.00} LF 10.00 8 (120 DO}
- d Dit { - Industri ' .
5 :lr[nlt 9002 Hauling and Dispasal - industrial 120.00) TON 200.00 8 4,000.00)
Net Change Order 7,428.53
The Original Contract Total 3 1,015,686.00
Sum of previous Change Orders S 50,932.38
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order wiil be S 1,074,047.31
This Contract {s a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 19, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order B
Contract Time/Campletion Date prior to this change order August 25, 2015
Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order 4
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order Augpust 29, 2015
Contractor's Acceptance {-I
By Qawuntd ™
Title TeES 10EA/ T
Date /2 [l [ 15
. 7/
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions} Dat p
Construction Inspector ;"777 % /f/// S
N P Nl - i
Construction Supervisor =55 . o 8 [N ot st Ctl/ [/ / LA /} §
Engineer /ﬁ)\
Board of PublicWorks " =g e o (Z s e
)
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker 2403
Mike Dailey ;9,5’




